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8:00-9:00

9:00-9:30
9:30-10:00
10:00-
10:30

10:30-
11:15

11:15-
11:30

11:30-
12:15

12:15-
12:30

12:30-
13:15

Daily Schedule
| MorningSchedule

Children Arrive/Outdoor Playtime (Gross Motor Play)
*8:55 Large group Morning Exercise
*9:00 Transition to Classroom

Wash Hands/ Name Writing/ Calendar
Morning Snack

Moring Circle Time

Small Group Work/ Child Initiated Play/ Temperature
Check

Clean Up/ Bathroom/ Handwashing

Outdoor Play

Bathroom/ Handwashing/ Transition to Lunch

LUNCH
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_ Afternoon Schedule

13:15-13:30

13:30-14:30

14:30-14:45

14:45-15:30

15:30-15:45

15:45-16:00

16:00-16:30

16:30-18:00

niversity 2020

Clean Up/ Toilet/ Book Time

Free Play/ Temperature Check/ Clean Up
Transition to Outside Play

Outside Play

*Transition to Inside/ Bathroom/ Handwashing
Afternoon Snack

Good Bye Circle Time

Free Play
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