

## **Daily Schedule**

## Morning Schedule

8:00-9:00	Children Arrive/Outdoor Playtime (Gross Motor Play) *8:55 Large group Morning Exercise *9:00 Transition to Classroom
9:00-9:30	Wash Hands/ Name Writing/ Calendar
9:30-10:00	Morning Snack
10:00- 10:30	Moring Circle Time
10:30- 11:15	Small Group Work/ Child Initiated Play/ Temperature Check
11:15- 11:30	Clean Up/ Bathroom/ Handwashing
11:30- 12:15	Outdoor Play
12:15- 12:30	Bathroom/ Handwashing/ Transition to Lunch
12:30- 13:15	LUNCH

	Afternoon Schedule
13:15-13:30	Clean Up/ Toilet/ Book Time
13:30-14:30	Free Play/ Temperature Check/ Clean Up
14:30-14:45	Transition to Outside Play
14:45-15:30	Outside Play
15:30-15:45	*Transition to Inside/ Bathroom/ Handwashing
15:45-16:00	Afternoon Snack
16:00-16:30	Good Bye Circle Time
16:30-18:00	Free Play

